Hygro - Thermometer Hygro - Thermometer
The HD2301.0 is a portable instrument with a large LCD display. It measures relative humidity and temperature using a
Pt100 sensor humidity/temperature combined probe. The Temperature sensor can be a Pt100, Pt1000 or Ni1000. when
the humidity/temperature combined probe is connected.
 The instrument calculates and displays the absolute humidity, the dew point, the partial vapour pressure.
Instrument Technical Characteristics
instrument
Measuring Unit

±2.5% (5...95%RH)
±3.5% (95...99%RH)
ORDER CODES
HD2306.0K : The kit is composed of; instrument HD2301.0,
 3 1.5V alkaline batteries, operating manual, case.
Probes to be ordered separately.
HP472AC : Combined probe %RH & temperature, dimensions
f 26×170mm. Connection cable length 2 meters.
HP473AC : Combined probe %RH & temperature. Handle dimension
f 26×130mm, probe f 14×110mm. Connection cable length 2 meters.
HP474AC : Combined probe %RH and temperature. Handle dimensions
f 26×130mm, probe  f 14×210mm. Connection cable length 2 meters.
HP475AC : Combined probe %RH and temperature. Connection cable
length 2 metres. Handle f 26×110mm. Stainless steel stem
f 12×560mm. Point f 13.5×75mm.
HP477DC : Combined sword probe %RH and temperature. Connection
cable length 2 meters. Handle f 26×110mm. Probe's stem 18×4mm,
length 520mm.
RELATIVE HUMIDITY AND TEMPERATURE PROBES
Model : HD2301.0